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I 7914022 Dipendra Pandey CHE 55I lnorganic Chemistry 3.3 (B+) No Charge

2 7914034 Kushal Chuwain cHE 551 Inorganic Chemistry 3.0 (B) No Change

3 7914012 Mohan Sharma CHE 551 Inorganic Chemistry 3.3 (B+) No Change

4 7911179 Ramala Niroula CHE 553 Physical Chemistry 0.0 F No Change

5 7914022 Dipendra Pandey CHE 555 Organic Chemistry 3.7 (A-) No Change

6 7914034 Kushal Chuwain CHE 555 Organic Chemistry 0.0 F No Change

'7 '7914042 Mohan Sharma CHE 555 Organic Chenristry 3.3 (B+) No Change

8 7914022 Dipendra Pandey CHE 557a Research
Methodology in
Chemistry

3.3 (B+) No Change
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